
Glennie Show Horse Competition 19.3.16

IQ No. Rider Horse School Phase 1 Phase 2 Phase 3 Total Placing

6590 Holly Carrigan BAMBOROUGH MOON DUSTY TACAPS 30 27 30 87 Champion

6476 Holly Hurst NEENAHS DIAMONDS & PEARLS  St Thomas Mores Primary School 27 30 28 85 Reserve

5764 Keeleigh Wise MALIBU PARK POETRY TACAPS 29 29 27 85 3

6297 Sophie Brennan OAKLANDS PARK UNION JACK St. Marys Primary Catholic School - 28 28 29 85 4

Shakira Hilton KAMILAROI GRADUATE The Scots PGC College SCR SCR SCR SCR SCR

IQ No. Rider Horse School Phase 1 Phase 2 Phase 3 Total Placing

6592 Paige Carrigan WESLEY DALE LOVEHEART TACAPS 30 30 28 88 Champion

6750 Charlie Privitera BRAYSIDE CHANTILLY LACE Goondiwindi state primary school 29 28 29 86 Reserve

6800 Olivia Nason ELLENDALE DUCHESS St Josephs Millmerran 28 29 30 87 3

IQ No. Rider Horse School Phase 1 Phase 2 Phase 3 Total Placing

6219 Eve Muirhead OWENDALE FLEET STREET The Glennie School 30 30 30 90 Champion

6612 Bronte Rigney WARKALOT ROCKIN ROYALTY  St Patricks School - St George 29 29 29 87 Reserve

IQ No. Rider Horse School Phase 1 Phase 2 Phase 3 Total Placing

6497 Bree Robertson LINDSAY ALMOST FAMOUS Fairholme College 30 30 26.5 86.5 Champion

TBA Imogen Taylor WINFIELD ACTRESS The Glennie School 27 29 28 84 Reserve

5572 Maggie Gall KS BRAVO  The Glennie School 28 24 29 81 3

5849 Holly Willmington EUSTON SILK RIBBONS  The Glennie School 29 28 23 80 4

6450 Jayde Novak CAROUSELS KING HIT  St Marys Catholic College - Kingaroy 24 26 30 80 5

6282 Rebecca Roellgen JUMP N JOY  The Glennie School 26 26 24.5 76.5 6

6519 Dominique Holtkamp WARREGO KATIE  Dalby State high School 25 26 24.5 75.5 7

5958 Jessica Spencer MONTREZ Dalby State high School - Dalby 23 22 26.5 71.5 8

6699 Holly Wilkie DEVINE MISS EMMA The Glennie School 22 23 22 67 9

IQ No. Rider Horse School Phase 1 Phase 2 Phase 3 Total Placing

5565 Bree Robertson ELLESBY CHIEF INVADER Fairholme College - Toowoomba 30 29 30 89 Champion

6541 Peta Lesslie IM A TRIXTA Kooralbyn International School 29 27 29 85 Reserve

6335 Imogen Taylor RATHOWEN BABBLING The Glennie School - Toowoomba 27 30 27 84 3

6215 Aimee Sullivan REGENCY LEWIS The Glennie School - Toowoomba 28 28 28 84 4

5616 Kate Johnstone BINNOWIE CURTAIN CALL The Scots PGC College - Warwick 25 26 26 77 5

6260 Piper Wise GARNET TENDANCE TACAPS 26 25 25 76 6

IQ No. Rider Horse School Phase 1 Phase 2 Phase 3 Total Placing

5829 Grace Muirhead JIMMY WILSON The Glennie School 30 30 29 89 Champion

6035 Brooke Dougall MY LOCKY  Faith Lutheran College 29 23 30 82 Reserve

5564 Phoebe Riordan WARREGO TINKERBELL  Fairholme College 27 29 24 80 3

6214 Jamie Rodda REMI LEXUS The Glennie School 25 28 26 79 4

6261 Piper Wise GARNET TALISMAN TACAPS 28 27 23 78 5

5724 Rebecca Roellgen GLENORMISTON YEATS The Glennie School 24 26 28 78 6

5585 Amilia Schooley GRAND EXITO Fairholme College 23 25 27 75 7

5608 Meg Gillan ANOTHER CONQUEST Fairholme College 26 24 25 75 8

Primary Showhorse Teams  

6592 Paige Carrigan WESLEY DALE LOVEHEART TACAPS 30

5764 Keeleigh Wise MALIBU PARK POETRY TACAPS 28

6590 Holly Carrigan BAMBOROUGH MOON DUSTY TACAPS 30

88   1st

Secondary Showhorse Teams

5829 Grace Muirhead JIMMY WILSON The Glennie School 30

TBA Imogen Taylor WINFIELD ACTRESS The Glennie School 29

5572 Maggie Gall KS BRAVO  The Glennie School 28 87   1st

6214 Jamie Rodda Remi Lexus The Glennie School 27

6497 Bree Robertson LINDSAY ALMOST FAMOUS Fairholme College 30

5564 Phoebe Riordan WARREGO TINKERBELL  Fairholme College 28

Amilia Schooley Grand Exito  Fairholme College 24 82    2nd

5608 Meg Gillan ANOTHER CONQUEST Fairholme College 23

6215 Aimee Sullivan REGENCY LEWIS The Glennie School - Toowoomba 27

5849 Holly Willmington EUSTON SILK RIBBONS  The Glennie School 27

5724 Rebecca Roellgen GLENORMISTON YEATS The Glennie School 25 79   3rd

6699 Holly Wilkie Devine Miss Emm The Glennie School 22
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